

2024 Schedule of Fees - Wyndham Campus



Enrolment Application fee:

A non-refundable fee of \$100 is payable on submission of an application.

Enrolment Confirmation fee:

A one-off per student enrolment fee of \$300 is payable to secure your enrolment place.

Tuition Fees ^	Prep \$6,950	Year 1 \$7,450	Year 2 \$8,050	Year 3 \$9,000	Year 4 \$9,000	Year 5 \$9,700	Year 6 \$9,700	Year 7 \$10,700	Year 8 \$10,700	Year 9 \$11,150	Year 10 \$11,150	Year 11 \$11,150	Year 12 \$11,150
2024 Fees#	\$6,429	\$6,891	\$7,446	\$8,325	\$8,325	\$8,973	\$8,973	\$9,630	\$9,630	\$10,035	\$10,035	\$10,035	\$10,035
Levies*	\$715	\$715	\$740	\$1,190	\$1,230	\$1,220	\$1,400	\$1,895	\$1,845	\$2,455	NA	NA	NA
Total	\$7,144	\$7,606	\$8,186	\$9,515	\$9,555	\$10,193	\$10,373	\$11,525	\$11,475	\$12,490	NA	NA	NA

[^]Indicative Full Fees

#Actual 2024 Tuition fees including a Pioneer discount

*Levies include textbook, Laptop Computer rental, IT Licenses, College events, extracurricular program, Elective Deposits**, Building levy, Camps & Mission Trip costs.

Sibling Discount

2nd Child - 15% Discount on tuition fees

3rd Child - 30% Discount on tuition fees

4th Child - 50% Discount on tuition fees

Fee Payment Options

Christway College uses FACTS to manage fee payments. All fees (other than enrolment fee) are paid via the FACTS tuition payment plan system. There are a number of payment options and no additional costs for families with this system.

www.factsmgt.com.au

Option 1 - Pay upfront before 31 January and receive an additional 5% off tuition fees

Option 2 - Set up a payment plan for weekly, fortnightly, monthly or quarterly payments

Please feel free to contact us if you are keen to enrol your child/ren at our college and would like to discuss your school fee payment options.



^{**}Elective Deposits will be refunded depending on elective choices completed.



2024 International Students Schedule of Fees Wyndham Campus



Enrolment Application fee:

A non-refundable fee of \$100 is payable on submission of an application.

Enrolment Application fee:

A one-off per student enrolment fee of \$300 is payable to secure your enrolment place.

Tuition Fees	Prep \$21,525	Year 1 \$21,525	Year 2 \$21,525	Year 3 \$21,525	Year 4 \$21,525	Year 5 \$21,525	Year 6 \$21,525	Year 7 \$22,050	Year 8 \$22,050	Year 9 \$23,835	Year 10 \$23,835	Year 11 \$24,360	Year 12 \$24,360
Fees #	\$19,911	\$19,911	\$19,911	\$19,911	\$19,911	\$19,911	\$19,911	\$19,845	\$19,845	\$21,452	\$21,452	\$21,924	\$21,924
Levies*	\$715	\$715	\$740	\$1,190	\$1,230	\$1,220	\$1,400	\$1,895	\$1,845	\$2,455	NA	NA	NA
TOTAL	\$20,626	\$20,626	\$20,651	\$21,101	\$21,141	\$21,131	\$21,311	\$21,740	\$21,690	\$23,907	NA	NA	NA

^Indicative Full Fees

Actual 2024 Tuition Fees including a Pioneer discount

Sibling Discount

2nd Child - 15% Discount on tuition fees

3rd Child - 30% Discount on tuition fees

4th Child - 50% Discount on tuition fees

Fee Payment Options

Christway College uses FACTS to manage fee payments. All fees (other than enrolment fee) are paid via the FACTS tuition payment plan system. There are a number of payment options and no additional costs for families with this system. www.factsmgt.com.au

Option 1 - Pay upfront before 31 January and receive an addition 5% on tuition fees

Option 2 - Set up a payment plan for weekly, fortnightly, monthly or quarterly payments



^{*} Levies include textbook, IT Licenses, College events, extracurricular program, Elective Deposits**, Building, and Camps & Mission Trips costs.

^{**}Elective Deposits will be refunded depending on elective choices completed.